IBF Para Bowling World

Championships 2026

April 29 — May 10, 2026

Bangkok Thailand

Form B: Entry Form
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To be completed and returned to the organisers on or before February 28, 2026

Country & Federation 2>

TPB 1 athletes
Chinese Please v for bowlers
Family Name Given Name Name required to do the
(if any) Classification in BKK
Men
Women
TPB 2 athletes
Chinese Please v for bowlers
Family Name Given Name Name required to do the
(if any) Classification in BKK
Men
Women
TPB 3 athletes
Chinese Please v* for bowlers
Family Name Given Name Name required to do the
(if any) Classification in BKK
Men
Women
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TPB 4 athletes (Elites)
Family Name Given Name Chinese Name
(if any)
Men
Women
TPB 4 athletes (Special Olympic)
Family Name Given Name Chigese Name
(if any)
Men
Women
TPB 8 athletes
Family Name Given Name Chinese Name
(if any)
Men
Women
TPB 9 athletes
Family Name Given Name Chinese Name
(if any)
Men
Women




IBF Para Bowling World

= @ INTERNATIONAL Championships 2026
BOWLING .
L FEDERATION April 29 — May 10, 2026
Bangkok Thailand
TPB 10 athletes
Family Name Given Name Chinese Name
(if any)
Men
Women
Team Officials
Title Family Name Given Name Chinpse Name
(if any)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

This ENTRY FORM, accompanied with a recent passport size photo in plain white
background (in JPEG format, equal to or more than 40kb) of each participant and official,

must reach the Host Federation on or before 28 February, 2026

Contact information of Federation/Paralympic Federation

Contact person (President/Secretary General)

Federation E-mail

E-mail Adress

parabowlingthailand@gmail.com

ibfparawc@ibf-bowling.org

*President / Secretary General
of the National Federation
Signature and Seal

Date
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	____________________________________ _________________________
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